NEIL &MAERII'S WEDDING INFO

Where to stay

We recommend that you book your accommodation ASAP as the areas around Chilham are very popular

and are already getting booked up for 2015. Booking sites www.booking.com, www.hotels.com,

www.laterooms.com or www.airbnb.co.uk are useful. The list below shows a selection of what is still

available in July 2015. Please check if they have parking if you are driving and allow you to check in before

the ceremony starts.

Venue address: Chilham Village Hall, Chilham, Kent CT4 8DB

Name: Approx. time* | Approx. price: Website & contact number:
to venue by car
with traffic:
Holiday Inn Express 15 - 20 min Special rate £75 Dbl, | Call 01227 865000 and quote YUNG. We've
Canterbury £70 Single £10 for blocked out rooms at this special rate which
additional personin | includes breakfast
room
Travelodge Ashford 15-20 min Saver rate £48 www.travelodge.co.uk/hotels/4/Ashford-hotel
flexible rate £68 0871 984 6004
Oakside Lodge, 15 - 20 min £70 www.oaksidelodge.co.uk
Canterbury 01227 788466
Wincheap Guesthouse 15 - 20 min £70-100 www.wincheapguesthouse.org
01227 762309 email: joe.wincheap@yahoo.co.uk
Premier Inn Ashford or 15 - 20 min £75-87 www.premierinn.com
Canterbury
The Conningbrook 15-20 min £65 - 95 www.shepherdneame.co.uk/pubs/ashford/conni
hotel, Ashford ngbrook-hotel
01233 636863
Kipps Hostel, 20 - 30 min £35-40 www.kipps-hostel.com 01227 786121
Canterbury email: kippshostel@gmail.com
Keynes College, 20 - 30 min f41 -75to stay in a Check www.booking.com or
Canterbury student room Www.universityrooms.com
Beechborough B&B, 20 - 30 min £60 - 80 www.beechborough.com call 01227 832283
Bishopsbourne email: info@beechborough.com
Yorke Lodge B&B 20 - 30 min £60-110 www.yorkelodge.com 01227 451243
email: info@yorkelodge.com
The Canterbury Hotel 20 - 30 min £70- 300 www.thecanterburyhotel.co.uk 01227 453227
email: info@thecanterburyhotel.co.uk
Canterbury Cathedral 20 - 30 min £80-132 www.canterburycathedrallodge.org
Lodge 01227 865350
email: stay@canterburycathedrallodge.org
House of Agnes B&B, 20 - 30 min £92-120 www.houseofagnes.co.uk
Canterbury 01227 472185
The Falstaff, Canterbury | 20 — 30 min £99 - 149 www.thefalstaffincanterbury.com
01227 462138
Bijou Abode, 20 - 30 min £150 www.bijouabode.com 01227 472861
Canterbury email: contact@bijouabode.com
The White House, 20 - 30 min £100 - 200 www.whitehousecanterbury.co.uk 01227 761 836
Canterbury email: info@whitehousecanterbury.co.uk
Abode, Canterbury 20 - 30 min £175-477 www.abodecanterbury.co.uk 01227 766266

email: info@abodecanterbury.co.uk !

*Time is only approximate please make sure you make enough time to get to the venue before the ceremony
starts. If you're booking a taxi, they should hopefully be able to help you with timings.




